
4/10/2015  thru 4/16/2015

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-15-01717 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1221 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BNN-001-013 MRP LLC|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC tear off install shingles on 6 $50,000

BP-15-01763 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 885 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WG2-002-012A MARIC PROPERTIES LLC|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off and install single pl $41,700

BP-15-01765 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 885 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|WG2-002-012A MARIC PROPERTIES LLC|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON TEAR OFF AND INSTALL SINGLE PL $37,100

BP-15-01794 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1635 N FRONTAGE RD BILLINGS MT 59101|GET-000-002 SECTOR CORPORATION|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC TEAR OFF INSTALL EPDM ROOF SYS $70,000

BP-15-01840 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2475 VILLAGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-014B1A-001 PETROLEUM COUNTY|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off install 30 YR SHINGLE $35,056

BP-15-01871 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2420 13 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|0431-000-001-2 FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $38,096

BP-15-01984 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1525 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|VOR-001-002-& THIN LIZZY LLC REPLACE SOFFIT $2,200

BP-14-13450 COM NEW INDUSTRIAL/FACTORY/PLANT 4/15/2015 1525 ZIMMERMAN TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|EDK-001-002 FAGAN MICHAEL A|SOUTHERN RETAIL CONSTRUCTION INC CHRISTIAN BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE $620,869

BP-15-00459 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 4/15/2015 1099 N 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-005-002-N150F ART PROPERTIES LLC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC YELLOWSTONE FAMILY DENTAL $1,200,000

BP-15-00804 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 4/15/2015 2601 OVERLAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CSS-003-015 EEC INC|EEC INC METAL OFFICE /WAREHOUSE WITH 2 $599,300

BP-15-00669-01 COM REMODEL 4/15/2015 805 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-021-LESS CALVIN  TANG|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY non-structural interior demoli $1,500

BP-15-01761 COM REMODEL 4/10/2015 401 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-052-001-10-& LEE ENTERPRISES INC           |DICK ANDERSON CONSTRUCTION PER INSPECTORS APPROVAL $6,200

BP-15-01769 COM REMODEL 4/14/2015 2410 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|T1N-R25E-SEC 35-N2W2E2 SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|SYSTEMS NORTHWEST LLC UP GRADE FIRE ALARM $19,985

BP-15-01956 COM REMODEL 4/15/2015 805 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-021-LESS PLAZA 24 LLC|STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY non-structural interior demo-Suites 5 & 6 $3,000

BP-15-02005 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL 4/16/2015 1516 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|ARR-002-007 Jeff Essmann  |FLACK N FLACK CONSTRUCTION demo garage * route main to I9 $500

BP-15-01623 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/14/2015 2002 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-001-001 MILLER MARK S PATIO COVER $6,480

BP-15-01718 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1135 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-006-031-32 WHITTED JIMMY R|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC tear off install shingles on 4 $7,000

BP-15-01751 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1238 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDT-002-010 KINMAN DONALD J|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install laminate shin $12,000

BP-15-01752 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1747 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|BOO-001-001 ZURBUCHEN THOMAS L & SUSAN JA|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install laminate shin $10,000

BP-15-01753 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1923 COUNTRY STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-005-001 LANCHBURY KORTNEY & tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,600

BP-15-01754 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 3970 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-005-002 HARDT RAYMOND &  50%|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $15,800

BP-15-01756 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 6211 GRAY HAWK CT BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-001-006 COSTELLO KAREN & JAMES|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $9,000

BP-15-01758 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 3165 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RID-001-009 STEINER LEE E & MAGDALENA-TRU|ARTISAN BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,000

BP-15-01759 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 437 SIOUX LN BILLINGS MT 59105|ARR-004-014 TAYLOR NORMA JEAN|M W CONSTRUCTION REPAIR VINYL SIDING $3,178

BP-15-01764 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 4508 LOMA VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RRW-002-003A CRAIG JEFFREY J & KIM M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $13,000

BP-15-01766 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 4507 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-022 MILLER NORMAN F & ELIZABETH A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 50 yr to $16,800

BP-15-01767 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1130 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MLL-001-013 VOTO JOHNNA C|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and isntall 30 yr to $8,300

BP-15-01768 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1870 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L23-057-019 JOHNSON WILLIAM A & CORINNE|MAC LEFFLER CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $10,000

BP-15-01776 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1218 OAKLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OA3-003-016 MALONEY JARED M|B & C HOMEBUILDERS tear off and install 30 yr to $7,000

BP-15-01777 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 527 S 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-021-007 KERN JEFFREY S & CYNTHIA L|TRENT JONES CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $6,000

BP-15-01778 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1842 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-016-023 NELSON SCOTT & SHAWN D TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $6,500

BP-15-01779 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 386 CARAVAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-012-014 NUGENT LAURA L|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL METAL TO $25,929

BP-15-01787 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 2221 WINGATE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WNG-003-001 FONTAINE THOMAS R & RHEA J|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,300

BP-15-01788 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 2518 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HMM-001-014 FONTAINE LAURA A|L J ROOFING TAER OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,600

BP-15-01791 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 924 COPPER VALLEY CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CPV-002-010 CROME JANICE A|B-BOE DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT S $7,700

BP-15-01795 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 3649 MARATHON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-003-013 WILSON ROBERT A & STEWART L TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-15-01796 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 3112 FARNAM ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-002-002 BREDEHOFT WILLIAM P &|Z ROOFING INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $7,000

BP-15-01797 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 675 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|0420-000-00J ARNESON RONALD R SR & SUSAN A|ASAP RESTORATION tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,600

BP-15-01799 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1910 ARCH STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-006-004 TREAT VICTOR A & HALEY J|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC TERA OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-15-01801 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 3518 DUNLOP AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-002-013 EAMES NICHOLAS B & JULIA K|HANDLEY CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $8,000

BP-15-01804 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 443 CROW LN BILLINGS MT 59105|ARR-001-022 TOTH PAUL A & JUDITH L|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $2,813

BP-15-01809 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1250 KOOTENAI AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE3-008-003 DANA SCOTT P & CHELSEA|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $7,625

BP-15-01810 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 4444 VAUGHN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|CDJ-003-011 STRECK TERRIL TEAR OFF AND INSTALL ARCHITECT $5,000

BP-15-01811 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 2924 4 AVE S BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-200-013-16-W 58F FESSENDEN DONNA K APPLY WOOD SIDING $800

BP-15-01812 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 2116 FOX DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-012-003 BARBARO JOHN|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,969

BP-15-01813 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1236 N 31 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-001-005 THEODORE A & IRENE M KINSELL J|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,182



BP-15-01814 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1433 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BNR-001-003 WILSON MARK A|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,163

BP-15-01815 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 2221 6 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|CDM-001-005 HOUSE CINDY LYNN|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $2,839

BP-15-01816 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1202 CRAWFORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RNS-001-006 TAYLOR SARA L|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,406

BP-15-01817 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 2031 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-002-006 HIRT CHRISTOPHER A & ANGELA|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $6,376

BP-15-01818 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1356 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-003-015 FRICKLE JARED C|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,249

BP-15-01819 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 1625 ELAINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA5-015-012 BACH GEORGE F & PATSY ANN|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,249

BP-15-01820 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/10/2015 545 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|MNK-001-022 SMITH LUTHER R & BOBETTE|LYNNRICH INC. TEAAR OFF ISNTALL SHINGLES ON $5,571

BP-15-01822 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2321 HENESTA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|JUS-002-005 HARDIN DEAN TRUSTEE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $7,000

BP-15-01823 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 559 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-003-009 ZURCHER MICHAEL S|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $12,000

BP-15-01823-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 559 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS1-003-009 ZURCHER MICHAEL S|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $15,000

BP-15-01824 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 332 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-022-031-32 SCHANAMAN FLOYD & BETTY|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $8,500

BP-15-01825 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 607 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-045-004-5 GRISSOM JEFFERY J & LEEANN D|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 50 yr shingle $7,500

BP-15-01825-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 607 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-045-004-5 GRISSOM JEFFERY J & LEEANN D|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC repair damaged siding $2,500

BP-15-01826 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1332 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-005-016 PAGE EVAN & KRISTEN|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install new siding $10,000

BP-15-01828 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2030 TANNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-015-014 HETTINGER FAMILY TRUST|DUNMORE LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-01829 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 311 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-004-005 HILL C DEAN|GABRIEL PETERS CONSULTING tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $5,500

BP-15-01830 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 407 GLEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-005-015 HOFFERT DAVID J & (ETAL)|MATTERN REMODELING tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $3,700

BP-15-01831 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 3210 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-009 VAN ATTA DUANE & TERRY P|B & W BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-01833 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2321 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-005-014 ALMANZA ROBERT D & KATHERINE|B & W BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-15-01834 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1315 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NRY-017-005 ALMANZA ROBERT D & KATHERINE|B & W BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr  shingl $6,000

BP-15-01835 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2210 FOX DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-012-007 SKYLARK PROPERTIES LLC|B & W BUILDERS tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,000

BP-15-01837 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2631 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-032 FINK JERRY L|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,500

BP-15-01837-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2631 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-032 FINK JERRY L|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION vinyl siding $10,000

BP-15-01838 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 3222 LEEANN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W5A-003-015A-& KRINER STEVE AKA STEVEN J &|BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off install slate tiles o $50,120

BP-15-01839 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1316 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-012-039 GILBERT RONALD S & KATHERINE tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $3,000

BP-15-01842 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 620 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-014-036-37 HOY WILLIAM F tear off replace with steel 4/ $1,600

BP-15-01844 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1134 DAYTON CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|BRW-002-005 LEHFELDT GENE L & PEGGY M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS vinyl siding $10,332

BP-15-01845 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 428 CHERRY HILLS RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L14-045-017 FRANK JEFFREY S & EUGENIA M|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $10,000

BP-15-01846 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2392 CRIMSON LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RH6-014-004 LEVEAUX RENE C & DEBRA A|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $22,000

BP-15-01847 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2154 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-017-020A MCDOUNOUGH AARON P & MICHELLE|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off install 40 yr shingle $16,900

BP-15-01848 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 3611 FLAGSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CTW-006-002 MERMEL GARY & VIRGINIA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off install gaf timberlin $24,532

BP-15-01849 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 534 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|PPR-000-002 DANIELS SHERRY & LARRY J|HUNT EXTERIORS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,000

BP-15-01851 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2106 SKYVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-032-026 POST J ALAN & SARAH A|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS install smart side $15,000

BP-15-01852 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2512 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-039-013 COATS GARY W & COLLEEN R|BODEKER SIDING install smart side $12,000

BP-15-01853 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4104 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-013-011 JONES JASON A & QUINCEE E|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,500

BP-15-01854 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 232 ASHLEY CT N BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-014-010 RIEHL STEVEN E &|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,500

BP-15-01855 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2040 MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-001-0067-E2 JENSEN CAROLE ANNE & BRADLEY|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $30,000

BP-15-01856 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1134 DAYTON CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|BRW-002-005 LEHFELDT GENE L & PEGGY M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,700

BP-15-01857 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2608 COPPER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-004-011 BRESE CAROL A|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,800

BP-15-01858 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1974 WESTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYN-000-000-1974 BERGERON RAYMOND C JR|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $8,000

BP-15-01859 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1740 TANNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-008-017 NOBLE RANDY B|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,705

BP-15-01861 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 732 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-052-037-38 KRAMER JEREMY L & CASSANDRA C|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,500

BP-15-01862 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4551 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-014-017 SINGER MARC J & MIKAELA M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-15-01863 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4381 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-010-011 BRATSKY DALE L & SHANNON L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-15-01864 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 6071 MASTERS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|ARE-001-012A OAKLAND FRANCES MARIE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $35,000

BP-15-01865 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4361 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-010-012 SHELLEY R BERNHARD TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,500

BP-15-01866 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 411 29 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|MP2-001-008 BROTHWELL ROY E & MARJORIE L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $7,200

BP-15-01867 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4363 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-006-015 CRYDER MICHAEL J & CLARICE J|HARAN ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/ $11,000



BP-15-01868 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2525 CARL ST BILLINGS MT 59102|HMM-001-008 TREES MICHAEL J & SARA K TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 4/ $3,800

BP-15-01869 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 35 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-001-040 ROBERG CLIFFORD M & LILA J|FISHER ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50YR 4/1 $10,600

BP-15-01870 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4554 UPLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-008-004 GAINAN TODD & LAURA|FISHER ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50YR 10/ $18,500

BP-15-01874 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4510 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-017-011 WILLIAMS BETTY J D|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $14,203

BP-15-01875 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 6054 HAZELWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR2-008-009 O'BRIEN SHANE & JANNA|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $12,343

BP-15-01876 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2919 GREGORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR2-001-003 PETERSON JEFFREY J & PAMELA K|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr 1/2 " c $21,091

BP-15-01877 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 4384 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-010-003 LEE JOHN R & JEANNE R|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 40 yr shingle $46,604

BP-15-01878 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 3926 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-019 SUMMERS SCOTT R & KRISTI|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr 1/' ced $24,980

BP-15-01879 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 3206 VIOLA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RIT-000-002A WAGNER JACQUELYN A|MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $9,000

BP-15-01880 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1114 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-020-043-44 WAGNER JACQUELYN|MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $3,200

BP-15-01881 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1745 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOS-004-001-1745 GILBERT HAROLD L & DEBORAH K|MDJ CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $10,000

BP-15-01885 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 438 CARAVAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-019 REITER DEBRA A|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install duration stor $12,968

BP-15-01886 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1111 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-012-007-8 DUFFY CHRISTOPHER|PLATINUM ROOFING & CONSTR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 7/ $10,000

BP-15-01886-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1111 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-012-007-8 DUFFY CHRISTOPHER|PLATINUM ROOFING & CONSTR VINYL SIDING $20,000

BP-15-01887 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2631 BITTERROOT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1757-000-002 EHRLEKRONA GEORGE E & VICKIE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install new shingles $13,946

BP-15-01888 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2690 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-013A EGAN ELAINE|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $23,208

BP-15-01889 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 3648 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-021-007 Cox|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 40 yr shingle $8,530

BP-15-01890 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2442 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-014-003A VILLEGAS JOSEPH G & SANDRA E|PLATINUM ROOFING & CONSTR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50YR 7/1 $9,000

BP-15-01891 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1134 N 23 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-001-001-S50OFN SERBO LLC|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $2,781

BP-15-01892 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2157 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-005-023 REID GINA L|PLATINUM ROOFING & CONSTR TEAR OFF REPLACE WTH 50 YR 4/1 $4,000

BP-15-01893 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1121 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-011-038-39 COFFIN STACY T & BRANDY J|PLATINUM ROOFING & CONSTR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 7/ $8,000

BP-15-01894 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 716 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-005-043-W2 & SERBO LLC|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,237

BP-15-01896 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1800 CRYSTAL DR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-001-007 LAVERMAN JEFFREY D & AMY P|DAVID CUNNINGHAM CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL  30 YR SHINGL $15,217

BP-15-01897 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1222 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS5-004-022A HARPER GREGORY J & LINDA L|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC VINYL SIDING $2,500

BP-15-01901 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 2607 MEADOW CREEK LOOP BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS-007-001-CORR CANTRELL KACI A|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $7,500

BP-15-01902 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1326 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-005-002 KUHN EMILY L|KRISTIAN NICKOL CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $8,000

BP-15-01904 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/13/2015 1160 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-021 MONTEZ PHILLIP A & AMBER J|BENSON BUILDERS APPLY VINYL SIDING $8,000

BP-15-01907 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 3118 ZIMMERMAN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|ZTS-001-006A MOSSER JEFFREY F & LINDA E|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $15,500

BP-15-01908 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 1193 EL RANCHO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS3-003-001 BOONE CHRISTINE V|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-01909 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2711 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DAT-001-001H MILLER-TRUMBULL ROXANE|CLASSIC WOOD BUILDERS TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 5/ $12,000

BP-15-01910 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2612 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-016-018 MARQUARDT DEAN T & KATHY L  &|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,100

BP-15-01911 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 648 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-006-024-25-N90F KUNTZ LAURIE A|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-15-01912 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2505 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|G2N-000-009 SCHEIDECKER PERRY A &|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,578

BP-15-01913 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2221 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|PRY-001-010A MCNULTY JON D &|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC duplex 8 vinyl siding $8,000

BP-15-01914 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 3121 EDMOND ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-002-007 WURTSBAUGH DOUGLAS|COMMERCIAL ROOF WTR PROOF (BON tear off replace with single p $8,700

BP-15-01915 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2520 WILDWOOD WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|HGA-000-003-LESS GUSTAFSON F. WAYNE & PAMELA A|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with shakes 4 $25,800

BP-15-01916 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 1638 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WWH-002-020 THORNTON MICHAEL & BRENDA|LYNNRICH INC. seemless steel $11,263

BP-15-01917 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 3101 MCBRIDE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|DHT-004-010 OXFORD DOUGLAS B & BONNIE L|LYNNRICH INC. seemless steel siding $2,448

BP-15-01918 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 3115 37 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RPS-002-010 LUDWIG DELTON D & JANET P|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off install roofing on 4/ $17,335

BP-15-01920 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 418 E ALKALI CREEK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|ROL-003-014-& GELLNER DAVID L & HEATHER|MATT WELCH TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $15,389

BP-15-01921-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 310 S 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-196-007-8 LIVENGOOD BRENDA|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION cement board siding $6,000

BP-15-01922 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 4812 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|2990-000-001A KRAMER ALMA O|HOME VALUE RESTORATION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,500

BP-15-01924 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 4331 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-010 KORIN TRAVIS & NICOLE|HOME VALUE RESTORATION TEAR OFF INSTALL CEDAR SHAKES $23,400

BP-15-01925 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2508 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-007-002 RICKMAN BRIANA J & DANIEL M|HOME VALUE RESTORATION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,500

BP-15-01926 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 5416 CORNER STONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG-003-004 BIGGINS SEAN & TARA BETH|DLV ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr to $6,900

BP-15-01928 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2114 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-001-S150F JENSEN RICHARD C TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,500

BP-15-01929 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 2305 GREEN VALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GV3-001-091 GOOD KEVIN J & JUNE C|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off install gaf timberlin $9,301

BP-15-01933 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 1415 1 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-024-022-W20F & VREELAND DEBBIE J|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,559



BP-15-01934 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 1233 COTTONWOOD BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-003-006 JENSEN JOHNNA M|REULE BUILDERS REPAIR VINYL SIDING $4,500

BP-15-01936 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 430 WIGWAM TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|SVA-006-011 DUNKLE CYERNENE|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $7,300

BP-15-01938 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/14/2015 525 GAY PL BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-010-015 VIEG JEANNETTE & GUY C|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off replace with GAF Armo $12,185

BP-15-01940 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 1441 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-016-014 KRUEGER MARK R|MATTERN REMODELING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $7,500

BP-15-01949 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 1148 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST1-001-008 HARKINS VICTORIA SMITH   ETAL|J & L ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-15-01950 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 3513 TOMMY ARMOUR CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|YC6-025-019 RICHERT RANDALL J & DEBORAH L|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR  OFF INSTALL LAMINATE SHI $15,000

BP-15-01951 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 3035 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-001-012 OSTER FRANK D & LADONNA R TRS|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL LAMINATE SHIN $10,000

BP-15-01953 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1821 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L23-058-002 CRUM STEVE|B & B ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL LAMINATE SHIN $13,000

BP-15-01955 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 1115 BABCOCK BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-020-022 SEDER HARRY & ANNE D tear off and reroof 4/12 30 yr $4,000

BP-15-01958 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 1013 GINGER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE2-012-008 WOEGENS CHRIS W & DEBORAH E|REYNOLDS INSPECTION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $7,500

BP-15-01960 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 1736 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-009-019 GIEST STEVEN S|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-15-01960-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 1736 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|KO3-009-019 GIEST STEVEN S|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $4,000

BP-15-01961 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 2339 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GRV-005-018 MORGEY RUSSELL W &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGL $8,000

BP-15-01962 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 4402 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|OR4-006-020 EMINETH ROBERT J & KRYSTAL L|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-15-01963 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 2439 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-001-009 STENSBY TERRY T &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL OC DRIFWOOD S $8,000

BP-15-01963-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/15/2015 2439 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-001-009 STENSBY TERRY T &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC INSTALL SIDING $9,000

BP-15-01964 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1565 WESTRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP5-003-020 HANSER RALPH E & SHARON J|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $17,000

BP-15-01968 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 409 S 39 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-029-016 FORNEY LISA L|Z ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $4,000

BP-15-01969 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2717 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-010-004 BAZANT ROBERT J & LISA J|Z ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,000

BP-15-01970 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2207 PUEBLO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-013-021 LENNICK JANICE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,400

BP-15-01971 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1873 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-003-003-1873 THOMSON KYHL & MARLENE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,300

BP-15-01973 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2219 LYMAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PLE-001-008 VAN VLEET MARC E & KARLA A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,500

BP-15-01975 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 837 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|GEE-003-010 FREESE WILLIAM C|R. D. WINCHELL CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $10,099

BP-15-01976 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 808 AURORA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SGS-006-039 MORRIS THOMAS S & LOREEN F|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,000

BP-15-01981 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1989 WESTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYN-000-000-1989 ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30yr 5/1 $8,000

BP-15-01982 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 314 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-004-040 MCNULTY MITCH M|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30yr 6/1 $7,200

BP-15-01983 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1997 WESTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WYN-000-000-1997 JOHNSON JEANNE K|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,500

BP-15-01985 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1815 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|TIE-001-007-8 BAUERLE CHRISTOPHER|KRIS BARGER REPLACE EXISTING SIDING WITH S $15,633

BP-15-01986 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 820 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CCS-002-036-37 HAYES RICHELLE M|A TO Z CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-15-01987 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1213 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-004-003 BOHNET RYON|A TO Z CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-15-01987-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1213 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-004-003 BOHNET RYON|A TO Z CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $6,000

BP-15-01988 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 3023 COVE CREEK CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP-002-020 BRYAN THOMAS M II & SUZETTE S|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $10,600

BP-15-01989 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2106 SKYVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK8-032-026 POST J ALAN & SARAH A|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS install lap siding $12,000

BP-15-01990 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 704 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-284-003-4 ESKRO CHARLES & LOUISE|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $9,800

BP-15-01991 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1736 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-006-017 MARTZOLF MARK|A TO Z CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,000

BP-15-01991-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1736 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HPY-006-017 MARTZOLF MARK|A TO Z CONTRACTING INC replace siding with steel $6,000

BP-15-01992 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 4456 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-015-006 CANTY BRYAN J|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $16,000

BP-15-01993 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1813 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-027-008 LILLEBERG PHILIP & BETTY J|LYNNRICH INC. SIDING $6,589

BP-15-01995 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 119 VAN BUREN ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FAV-002-023-24 FOX GARY D & CARLA R|ZCM CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30yr shingles $3,000

BP-15-01996 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1300 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|SRK-001-003 BECKETT DOUGLAS K & WANDA L|ZCM CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-15-01997 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2173 PHEASANT PL BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-016-012 DUNN MATTHEW T & CHRIS A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS cedar shake siding $3,749

BP-15-01998 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 164 ERICKSON CT S BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-003-007 CONRAD SCOTT G & JAMIE L|ZCM CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,000

BP-15-01999 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 3623 SNOWLINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CTW-005-005 GREGORY PAUL JOHNSON & SHANNON|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $24,179

BP-15-02000 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2711 GREGORY DR N BILLINGS MT 59102|GR3-001-013 DUNCAN E JAMES & HEIDI M|CK BUILDERS install metal over existing la $35,475

BP-15-02002 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1810 N MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SLF-002-001-E80F REGER STEVEN L & DEBRA|ACE CONSTRUCTION repolace siding $12,000

BP-15-02003 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 350 ARONSON PL BILLINGS MT 59105|KH3-021-014 CICHOSZ JOE & TORY|ARC ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF AND REROOF 4/12 30 YR $5,840

BP-15-02004 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1765 CHANDELIER CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|SPT-001-012 BLOMQUIST KRISTA LYNN & CHRIS|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off and install 30 yr to $12,000

BP-15-02008 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1241 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|KEI-002-005 Lana  Payovich tear off install 30 yr archite $6,500



BP-15-02009-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 5540 BOBBY JONES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-003-011 KAZMIERSKI FAMILY TRUST|STEADFAST BUILDERS tear off install 40 yr shingle $16,000

BP-15-02009-02 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 5540 BOBBY JONES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-003-011 KAZMIERSKI FAMILY TRUST|STEADFAST BUILDERS install cement board siding $8,000

BP-15-02010 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1206 CRYSTAL LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-005-012 KNAUB JON RAY & SUSAN MARIE|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS REPLACE SIDING $15,000

BP-15-02011 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2435 KEEL DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-004-019 HAMILTON MARK L & PATRICIA C|CHAPEL CUSTOM HANDYWORK tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $9,000

BP-15-02012 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1648 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK4-020-016 KERSTEN JOSIAH D & LAURA A|BRUCE TALL CONSTRUCTION AND DESIGN INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-15-02014 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 43 LAKEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L10-036-003 INABNIT CODY J|RIMROCK ROOFING hardy plank siding $18,000

BP-15-02017 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1234 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CDT-003-011 BENJAMIN RICHARD R tear off replace with 50 yr  o $3,200

BP-15-02018 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 2695 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-013-011 MELLOR ELLEN & JOHN LEE|PLATINUM ROOFING & CONSTR TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $19,000

BP-15-02020 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 3137 MYRTLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-020-005 ALBERTSON WILLIAM J & LORETTA|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INTALL 30 YR SHINGLES $7,125

BP-15-02021 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1035 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-006-017-18 ROLSTON TOYNETTE P|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC seamless steel siding $20,000

BP-15-02023 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 4/16/2015 1806 S MARIPOSA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SLF-003-003-E80F JENKINS DOUGLAS A & MARY ANN|LEVI'S CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $13,000

BP-15-00421-01 RES NEW GARAGE 4/15/2015 543 OMALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SLE-001-005 SMSH LLC  |JONES CONSTRUCTION INC DETACHED GARAGE $76,000

BP-15-00421-02 RES NEW GARAGE 4/15/2015 543 OMALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SLE-001-005 SMSH LLC  |JONES CONSTRUCTION INC POOL HOUSE $27,000

BP-15-01458 RES NEW GARAGE 4/15/2015 1015 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-008-003-S50N2 COLLADO URBANO new shed $18,900

BP-15-01480 RES NEW GARAGE 4/10/2015 2404 SUNNYVIEW LN BILLINGS MT 59102|PLE-001-004 FRIESEN RICK & ANNETTE E NEW GARAGE $25,200

BP-15-00421 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/15/2015 543 OMALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SLE-001-005 SMSH LLC  |JONES CONSTRUCTION INC NEW SFR $997,000

BP-15-00988 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/13/2015 2406 GLENGARRY LN BILLINGS MT 59101|EBS2-003-008 NA|INFINITY HOMES LLC new sfr $359,740

BP-15-01000 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/14/2015 5227 AMHERST DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV-002-028 NA|OLDENBURG CONST & DESIGN NEW SFR $184,360

BP-15-01018 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/14/2015 1126 PUMPKIN CV BILLINGS MT 59105|STO-002-002- J & M Development  |J & M DEVELOPMENT sfr $186,000

BP-15-01157 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/13/2015 5245 CABERNET LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-005-011 BEN & JAYME  JARES|CAPP JERRY CONSTRUCTION SFR $300,000

BP-15-01390 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/14/2015 6185 TIMBERCOVE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR5-002-010 Hein  |COLTERS CONSTRUCTION LLC new sfr $281,550

BP-15-01395 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/10/2015 1634 SONGBIRD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR4-010-012 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr $167,765

BP-15-01429 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/10/2015 1643 HIDDEN COVE LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR4-010-009 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT new sfr $170,905

BP-15-01459 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/10/2015 5425 CABERNET LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-005-015 VINTAGE ESTATES LLC|GOUNTANIS PROPERTIES INC NEW SFR $268,356

BP-15-01462 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/10/2015 5325 CABERNET LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-005-013 VINTAGE ESTATES LLC|GOUNTANIS PROPERTIES INC NEW SFR $279,485

BP-15-01469 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 4/10/2015 5445 CABERNET LN BILLINGS MT 59106|VIN-005-016 RANDY HEISER  NEW SFR $301,690

BP-15-01837-02 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/13/2015 2631 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-007-032 FINK JERRY L|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION 9 windows per inspectors appro $6,000

BP-15-01883 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/13/2015 3712 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-008-014 HOVLAND ALAN T & KERI LYNN REPLACE 10 WINDOWS $5,200

BP-15-01899 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/13/2015 456 FAWN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HR2-011-004 HAMM DAVID A & SUSAN T|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. non-structural kitchen remodel $19,000

BP-15-01900 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/13/2015 2125 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-017 ERNEST CLOVER INFILL NON STRUCTURAL WALLS AT $3,200

BP-15-01903 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/13/2015 1349 CORTEZ AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-003-013 DIGHANS MURRAY NON-STRUCTURAL BASEMENT FINISH $17,520

BP-15-01921 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/14/2015 310 S 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-196-007-8 LIVENGOOD BRENDA|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION 8 windows per inspectors appro $5,000

BP-15-01945 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/15/2015 1544 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PP2-012-011 Judson Properties Llc  |JUDSON PROPERTIES LLC patio door per inspectors appr $1,500

BP-15-01978 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/16/2015 2917 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ML2-002-015 FAIN BRUCE F & PATRICIA L|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS 17 windows per inspectors appr $10,000

BP-15-02007 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/16/2015 1716 W CASTLE STONE SQ BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP2-003-002 TRACY RAYMOND & TIFFANY finish one bedroom in basement $2,000

BP-15-02009 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/16/2015 5540 BOBBY JONES BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-003-011 KAZMIERSKI FAMILY TRUST|STEADFAST BUILDERS replace 14 windows $7,000
BP-15-02015 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 4/16/2015 2446 RIVEROAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L12-039-011&B STICKA RITA M & GORDON F SR &|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS replace 6 windows 2 of them or $7,294

Total Permit Valuation $8,358,444
Total Permits Issued 226


